

Dr. David Caggiano of Parsippany Named A 2018 New Jersey Monthly Jersey Choice Top Dentist

Dr. David Caggiano of Caggiano Orthodontics was named a New Jersey Monthly Jersey Choice Top Dentist in the July issue of the magazine.

PARSIPPANY, NJ, UNITED STATES, June 29, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- New Jersey Monthly commissioned an independent survey by Leflein Associates, a research firm in Ringwood. A questionnaire was mailed to all New Jersey-based dentists who have been licensed by the state for at least five years. The mailing list, which is used by the state Board of Dentistry for licensing purposes, was obtained from the New Jersey Department of Consumer Affairs.

Once all the eligible votes were tallied, dentists with sufficient votes were placed on a preliminary list. A handful of dentists were excluded because of significant prior disciplinary actions. The preliminary list was submitted for professional review to an advisory board chosen from among top vote getters in last year's survey.

For the tenth year in a row, Dr. David Caggiano of Caggiano Orthodontics was named a New Jersey Monthly Jersey Choice Top Dentist in the July issue of the magazine.

For more information about Dr. David Caggiano, go to <u>www.MorrisCountyBraces.com</u> or call 973-887-8780.

The July issue of New Jersey Monthly featuring the Jersey Choice Top Dentists is available at newsstands on June 26. The list can be accessed on <u>www.njmonthly.com</u> after July 1.

Dr. David Caggiano Caggiano Orthodontics 973-887-8780 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/453768479

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.